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Specification Sheet

Specification Number: 675 A166500
Revision: 02
Date Issued: 3-Apr-20

1. Part Number:

2. Photograph:

675 A166500
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3. Product Information:
Description:

Material of Construction:
Nominal Volume:

Brimful Volume:

Overall Height (body & lid):
Body Height:

Maximum Body Diameter:
Lid Diameter:

Nominal Weight:

Finish

BSE/TSE statement:

4. Approval:

Powder Pot - 500ml

316L stainless steel

500ml

500ml

81mm

72mm

106mm

120mm

1.3kg

Bright Polish (Ra < 0.4 microns)
The polishing compounds used in the manufacture of these

products are of vegetable origin and so are certified BSE/TSE free

Signed: 5 Name: Kuldeep Flora

/ : Position:  Quality Manager
T Date: 3-Apr-20
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